Micue

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Fony6

2209144-19

2254353-18

2254407-18

2219966-17

2209122-19

2254544-18

2219502-17

2254422-18

2219532-17

2219506-17

2209365-16

2220343-19

2219922-17

PL-059-707-17

2205014-16

2254551-18

2254541-18

PL-0450-7998-17

2219524-17

2254221-18

2209103-19

2209132-19

2209216-19

2270399-18

2209208-19

2209126-19

2254403-18

P
i
A

BiactaHb

578.997

590.731

590.731

590.731

578.997

601.906

601.906

590.731

601.906

601.906

593.542

578.997

590.731

601.906

590.731

601.906

601.906

601.906

601.906

593.542

578.997

578.997

578.997

593.542

578.997

578.997

590.731

Mpwnir

14:21:00

14:39:11

14:39:29

14:39:51

14:31:57

14:53:20

14:53:32

14:44:25

14:57:32

14:59:29

14:54:45

14:42:17

14:54:00

15:06:00

14:57:43

15:10:27

15:13:27

15:15:26

15:18:04

15:10:22

14:57:40

14:59:32

15:01:27

15:16:53

15:09:44

15:10:05

15:21:44

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 14

BinbwaHka-3, Big, 02.08.2020 05:39:41

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

08:41:19

08:59:30

08:59:48

09:00:10

08:52:16

09:13:39

09:13:51

09:04:44

09:17:51

09:19:48

09:15:04

09:02:36

09:14:19

09:26:19

09:18:02

09:30:46

09:33:46

09:35:45

09:38:23

09:30:41

09:17:59

09:19:51

09:21:46

09:37:12

09:30:03

09:30:24

09:42:03

Kny6 Kpwuna MNpukapnatra

1110.64

1094.96

1094.35

1093.61

1087.79

1087.16

1086.77

1084.44

1078.97

1075.22

1069.32

1067.08

1065.69

1062.84

1058.60

1054.56

1049.04

1045.43

1040.67

1040.05

1037.66

1034.20

1030.67

1028.31

1015.69

1015.07

1014.92

ban

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Koed. Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac Fony6oBop
(xny6) o
HHSA) ni)

0.000 0.000 4329 O laprac M.B.

0.000 0.000 18.398 0 JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

0.000 0.000 19.481 0 JlonywaHcbkuii I.C.

0.000 0.000 23.810 0 JlonywaHcbkui I.C.

0.000 0.000 35714 0 laprac M.B.

0.000 0.000 38.961 O Aymny LM,

0.000 0.000 40.043 O Aymmd M.

0.000 0.000 43.290 O JlonywaHcbkui |.C.

0.000 0.000 53.030 O Aymny M.

0.000 0.000 60.606 0 Aymny M.

KomapHuLkunii
M.M.

0.000 0.000 75.758

o

0.000 0.000 77922 0 laprac M.B.

0.000 0.000 85.498 0 JlonywaHcbkun I.C.

0.000 0.000 88.745 0 Aymny M.

0.000 0.000 94.156 0 JlonywaHcekui I.C.

0.000 0.000 99.567 0 Aymny LM,

0.000 0.000  110.390 0 Oymny M.

0.000 0.000 115.801 0 Aymny LM,

0.000 0.000 130.952 0 Aymnd M.

KomapHuLbkumia
M.M.

0.000 0.000 134.199 0

0.000 0.000 139.610 0 laprac M.B.

0.000 0.000  151.515 0 laprac M.B.

0.000 0.000 158.009 0 laprac M.B.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

0.000 0.000 161.255

o

0.000 0.000 0.000 O laprac M.B.

0.000 0.000 0000 O laprac M.B.

0.000 0.000 0.000 0 JlonywaHcskmi I.C.

Kny6

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa



28

29

30

31

32

2254427-18

2208016-19

2254279-18

2209211-19

2254465-18

2208041-19

2209891-16

2254263-18

DER-17324-17

2254417-18

2208010-19

2208022-19

2254268-18

2219809-17

2254203-18

2219988-17

2254479-18

2209101-19

2254425-18

2254457-18

2209111-19

2254418-18

2254451-18

2254215-18

2254280-18

2254453-18

RO-438234-19

2254533-18

2208148-19

2219872-17

2209185-19

2209148-19

590.731

590.731

593.542

578.997

590.731

590.731

593.542

593.542

593.542

590.731

590.731

590.731

593.542

593.542

593.542

590.731

590.731

578.997

590.731

590.731

578.997

590.731

590.731

593.542

593.542

590.731

578.997

601.906

593.542

593.542

578.997

578.997

15:23:21

15:23:27

15:26:27

15:13:40

15:25:58

15:27:10

15:30:43

15:31:13

15:31:40

15:31:07

15:32:45

15:33:13

15:37:58

15:38:01

15:38:07

15:37:39

15:39:10

15:29:09

15:41:36

15:42:27

15:31:40

15:45:58

15:47:18

15:54:19

15:54:28

15:51:54

15:40:06

16:07:32

16:05:21

16:05:23

15:56:00

16:06:26

09:43:40

09:43:46

09:46:46

09:33:59

09:46:17

09:47:29

09:51:02

09:51:32

09:51:59

09:51:26

09:53:04

09:53:32

09:58:17

09:58:20

09:58:26

09:57:58

09:59:29

09:49:28

10:01:55

10:02:46

09:51:59

10:06:17

10:07:37

10:14:38

10:14:47

10:12:13

10:00:25

10:27:51

10:25:40

10:25:42

10:16:19

10:26:45

1012.10

1011.93

1011.55

1008.73

1007.59

1005.53

1004.24

1003.40

1002.63

998.81

996.06

995.28

992.08

991.99

991.83

987.90

985.40

982.24

981.42

980.03

978.06

974.35

972.21

965.68

965.45

964.91

964.32

958.68

948.66

948.60

939.45

923.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLbkuia
M.M.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Jlonywarcbkwi 1.C.

KomMapHuLbkiia
M.M.
KomapHuLbkuia
M.M.
KomapHuLpkunii
M.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Jlonywarcekwi 1.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLbkumi
M.M.
KomapHuLpkunii
M.M.
KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

Jlonywarcekwi 1.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

[aprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JNonywaHcbkui 1.C.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.
KomapHuLbkuia
M.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.

Aymny LM,

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.
KomapHuLbkuia
M.M.

laprac M.B.

[aprac M.B.

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta

Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwvkapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpwvkapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
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